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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
NOTES
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE | JACKET RATING . ALL PURCHASED ITEMS CONFORM TO C2-0834
) — PANDUIT SPECIFICATION FOR CHEMICAL SUBSTANCES
FXBHP*+ 'NLS*"N*°nnn OF NP TO BE CONTROLLED IN PRODUCT AND PACKAGING.
1 B S0/ 125 OM3 2. ALSO AVAILABLE WITH BREAKOUT LENGTHS OF 18",
FXBHL * 'NL S *2N*3nnn LSZH 47 367 AND 39" .
FZ8HP * 'NL S *2N*3nnn OF NP
50/125 OM4
FZ8HL * 'NLS*2N*3nnn LSZH
*! - MPO GENDER: 5-FEMALE, B6=MALE
*2 - PERFORMANCE: Q=STANDARD, V=0OPTIMIZED
*3nrn - U.0.M. ¢ M=METERS, F=FEET, nnn=LENGTH
+6 INCHES
OVERALL LENGTH AS MEASURED BETWEEN FERRULE END FACES -
SINGLE -F | BER
CONNECTOR
FIBER |
FIBER 12
FIBER 2
JACKETED RIBBON CABLE
FIBER 11
FIBER 12 L -
,:E | | | _— FIBER 3
FIBER | —— e —— -
FIBER 10
FEMALE MPO CONNECTOR
WITH DUST CAP REMOVED FIBER 4
FIBER O
+2
24" 4 -
TABLE 2
FIBER POLARITY DUST CAPS HAVE BEEN
REMOVED FOR CLARITY
MPO F I BER F I BER F I BER PART NUMBER PRODUCT SPEC/PKG SPEC
POSTTION COLOR LABEL SEE TABLE | N/ A
| BLUE TX-1 . N/A N/A
2 ORANGE TX-2 S-FIBER MPO TO DUFPLEX LC
. —— S CONNECTOR MIGRATION HARNESS
4 BROWN T>< ) 4 ITEM REVISION NAME CUSTOMER DRAWING
MO2680FQ/01
9 YELLOW R><74 DATASET FILE NAME
MO2B80FQ_DS/01A
IO v I OLET RX _ 3 UNLESS OTHERWISE SF’ECH’:IED5 MATERIAL:
1 1 ROSE RX’Z DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm]
X ol [2.54] XXX 005 [ L1271
12 AQUA RX - l . “Ol [ “25 ] peEs 5 ) DRAWING NUMBER:
2 08-26-13| MC WMA |SFDO|RELEASED TO PRODUCT ION MOZ2680FQ-DC 54@ TPHRIORJDECATNIGOLNE MOZE80FQ-DC
REV DATE BY CHK | APR DESCRIPTION ECN SAT |03-19-13| WMA NONE SHT | OF | B
2 JL i



